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Qualifying Statements

The information in this Report that relates to
Exploration Information is based on
information compiled by Michael Leu who is
a member of The Australasian Institute of
Mining and Metallurgy and the Australian
Institute of Geoscientists.

Mr Leu is a qualified geologist and is the Chief
Geologist of Sovereign Gold Company
Limited.

Mr Leu has sufficient experience, which is
relevant to the style of mineralisation and
type of deposit under consideration and to
the activity, which he is undertaking to
qualify as a Competent Person as defined in
the 2012 Edition of the Australasian Code for
Reporting of Exploration Results, Mineral
Resources and Ore Resources. Mr Leu
consents to the inclusion in this
announcement of the Exploration Information
in the form and context in which it appears.

19 February 2016

Halls Peak Exploration Update

The Next Phase of the Drilling program at Halls Peak is designed to test
Two Key Target Areas:

* The deep VTEM conductor near the historic Sunnyside Mine (SOC
ASX: 11 Feb 2016)

* The extent of High Grade Base Metal and Silver Mineralisation,
Gibsons Mine Area

* Discussions ongoing with a number of interested parties regarding
participation in the Halls Peak Base Metal Project

VTEM Deep Conductor

A helicopter Versatile Time Domain Electromagnetic (VTEM) and
aeromagnetic survey of 1,222 line kilometres was flown by Frontier
Capital Group Limited (formally Precious Metal Resources Limited) (FCG)
over EL 4474, EL 5339 and EL 7679 in 2013 (FCG ASX: 2 January
2013).

The VTEM survey distinguished electrically conductive horizons that
extend over an area of at least 14km2. These conductors could
potentially be interpreted as horizons containing base metals.

The large deep conductor drilling target near the historic Sunnyside Mine
has been previously released to market (SOC ASX: 11 February 2016).
This drill program is supported by The NSW Government’s New Frontiers
Cooperative Drilling funding of $90,500.

Gibsons Mine Area

Diamond drill holes have been planned for the Gibsons Mine area to test
the vertical and lateral extent of the high grade base metal and silver lodes
reported by FCG in 2014. Holes are also planned to intersect other
historical lodes within the Gibsons Mine area.

Details of drilling at the Gibsons Mine area previously reported by FCG
follows (FCG ASX: 5 May 2014)

A detailed study of drill cores and assay results of diamond drill holes in
the historic Gibsons zinc-lead-copper-silver mine area has been
completed.

This Announcement should be read together with previous releases by FCG
regarding Halls Peak exploration targets and results, specifically the
announcements of 3 January 2014 titled “Promising Results - Initial Halls
Peak Drilling “ and 15 January 2014 titled “Halls Peak - Base metal
mineralization continuity confirmed (bonus high grade silver)”.

Some of the mineralised intervals reported from diamond drill holes DDH
HP 026, 027 (FCG ASX: 3 and 15 January 2014) and 028 and 029 are
shallow and have potential for direct shipment to smelters.

Further drilling is planned to establish the continuity of beds discovered to
date and to locate new lodes. DDH HP 028, 029 and 030 were completed
at the Gibsons Mine.

DDH HP 028 intersected the four base metal zones identified in HPO26
and HPO27, providing useful information about their configuration and
copper, lead, zinc and silver grades.

DDH HP 029 was collared near the portal of the “Dry Tunnel” to attempt
an intersection of Barker’s Lode. Barker’s Lode was intersected at shallow
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depth with high Ag, Cu, Pb and Zn grades.

DDH HP 030 was drilled vertically to test showings of mineralisation along mine tracks, in rocks overlying the
main mineralised zones. Three rather narrow zones of copper mineralisation were intersected by the hole

Diamond Drill Highlights
DDH HP 026

¢ 37.2 metres at an average grade of 8.7% zinc, 3.0% lead, 1.4% copper and 85 g/t (2.8 0z/1) silver,
over 4 bands

0 Including 10.5 metres at an average grade of 9.81% zinc, 5.63% lead, 2.67% copper and 196
g/t (6.3 0z/1) silver

= Including 1.48 metres (from 1.62 to 3.1m) at an average grade of 19.2% zinc, 10.7%
lead, 5.66% copper and 509 g/t (6.3 0z/t) silver

DDH HP 027
¢ 3.5 metres (from 39.00 - 42.50m downhole) at 5.0% Zn, 2.2% Pb, 2.4% Cu, 73.4g/t Ag
e 7.45 metres (from 50.20 - 57.65m downhole) at 8.88% Zn, 3.11% Pb, 0.56% Cu, 22.35g/t Ag

0 Including 1.9 metres (from 53.80 - 55.70 downhole) at 27.1% Zn, 8.7% Pb, 1.5% Cu, 59.0g/t
Ag

DDH HP 028
* 9.4 metres (from 0.00 - 9.40m downhole) at 5.0% Zn, 2.2% Pb, 2.4% Cu, 73.4g/t Ag

0 Including 1.8 metres (from 1.60 - 3.40m downhole) at 12.76% Zn, 7.06% Pb, 7.13% Cu,
224.3g/t Ag, 0.9 g/t Au

¢ 3.3 metres (from 15.7 - 19.0m downhole) at 7.6% Zn, 3.0% Pb, 0.8% Cu, 29.5g/t Ag

¢ 1.5 metres (from 33.9 - 35.4m downhole) at 28% Zn, 9.6% Pb, 2.6% Cu, 62.9g/t Ag

* 3.2 metres (from 42.0 - 45.2 m downhole) at 19.7% Zn, 6.7% Pb, 1.57% Cu, 40.4g/t Ag
DDH HP 029

* 1.8 metres (from 8.60 - 10.40m downhole) at 19.98% Zn, 10.69% Pb, 0.9% Cu, 41.4g/t Ag

¢ 0.4 metres (from 30.40 - 30.80m downhole) at 2.18% Cu

e 0.2 metres (from 31.90 - 32.10m downhole) at 3.33% Cu
DDH HP 030
* 0.4 metres (from 40.60 - 40.80m downhole) at 6.47% Cu, 0.22% Zn, 30.3g/t Ag
e 0.25 metres (from 84.35 - 84.10m downhole) at 3.19% Cu, 0.25% Zn
Representative Photographs of Diamond Drill Core

DDH HP 026
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Interval 13.5 - 14.2m (100% core recovery): 15.95% Zn, 2.2% Pb, 1.3% Cu, 63g/t Ag
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Interval 14.5 - 15.5m (100% core recovery): 16.7% Zn, 4.9% Pb, 0.5% Cu, 36g/t Ag

Interval 15.5 - 15.74m (100% core recovery): 31.7% Zn, 11.85% Pb, 0.9% Cu, 95g/t Ag - a massive sulphide
lode (copper relatively low) - a width down hole of 0.24m

.
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36.6 - 37.9m (approx) - all core is massive sulphide lode with very high average grade of 32.8% Zn

SULPHIDE (BANDS OF DIFFERENT COMPO%ITION)

38.0 - 38.2m (approx) - all core is sulphide lode with very high average grade of 32.8% Zn - some bands with
different composition are visible - banding to core angle 35 degrees
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DDH HP 027

Interval 53.8 - 54.6m (0.8 metres downhole, 94% core recovery): 38.1% Zn, 8.0% Pb, 2.46% Cu, 60.7g/t Ag -
a typical high grade zinc-lead-copper sulphide lode - note pale colour due to high zinc sulphide content and
lack of pyrite

All core HQ - 63.5mm



VJ 19 February 2016 - Page 5

SOVEREIGN GOLD
COMPANY LIMITED

Precious Metal Resources Limited L : : :
— EL4474 HALLS PEAK |
D203z | Gibsons Open Cut Prospect v SOOTTHL.
Author: P Degeling|
Office DDH PMR028
| | Assay Results
Scale: 1:260 Projection: Non-Earth {meters)

[] 5 10 20 780 mN
ane:
o P
13}\9 "
g_M“ @ ?—Ao]oc b‘
70 mN | ?"Zofﬁ? ’ TromN
? 00,'0 1“
50
29- s
160.mN ‘3.3‘“@ 0‘.80,0 G 780N
3 0
%
©
m%ﬁ‘@ %
20 @
Legend
L. 130N . ADMI0.mM.
Drillhole Sample
Assays Ag (ppm)
W o-15 e
720mN . 15 _ 30 [ 720mN
= 30-90
_ | 90-300
& 300 - 1000
we W 1000-2000 e
8 5 s 8 E

EL 4474 Halls Peak, Gibson Mine, assay results, DDH FCG028



o

SOVEREIGN GOLD
COMPANY LIMITED

19 February 2016 - Page 6

suu%n £ E % E £ E 00N ]
T (EE——— S
PMRO029
T «-,'\'*'9*“\ 1. 70N
N o
N p.E:':’: ?‘2‘; /
""‘*'pQ;.m i -
x, L &
o
‘ \*™ nnel
raomy LR I . 70N
(\e!“ 25
Nl
PO
‘ N
750 miy. A * al A\ 750N
@ X ‘%gum Olo?v(‘\
& 0-0'6% °|01,
A- AN o
A9+
740, mn‘l T40mN
41
s
e
fag
1’:’2’@
W
‘ "
30.mN. 730mN. |
Legend 2029
Assays - Cu (ppm)
2000 . 0 -1000 Precious Metal Resources Limited
1 1000 - 5000 EL4474 HALLS PEAK
_| 5000 - 10000 oo | Gibsons Open Cut Prospect
I 10000 - 30000 — DDH PMR029
. [ 30000 - 60000 o Assays
: Scale: 1:280 Projsction: Non-Earth {meters)
: [i] 5 10 20
= g w w "E' .
g 2 s = 2

EL 4474 Halls Peak, Gibson Mine, assay results, DDH FCG029



o
SOVEREIGN GOLD
COMPANY LIMITED

407,550 mE.

6,598.100 mN.

6.508.050.0N...

A07.600.mE.

407,630k,

407,700 mE

19 February 2016 - Page 7

407,750 mf.

3 I‘ { I
S
:1597.850 };f‘v \

|

-

|
\ ‘-.\ 4
Vol
Y \ y
\ \ \
, A\ Y
it i Y \\
IR \ !
6397800 oy \\ kS
\\ -\\ y -.\\
\ \ Y \
X \ \ \
S \
\ i iy \
Y y 3
, & 8 |
\,\ v \.\
"v \
y \ i

A7
P

2
e,
N A
- “"B/ 'F\’J

S )

BOH

/

.
i

i
A

Date: 2/05/2014
i Author: P.Degeling
‘| office:

Drawing:

N9 Scale: 1:1000

EL4474 HALLS PEAK
Gibsons Mine Prospect
Drill Hole Collar
Locations

Projection: MGA Zone 56 (GDA 94)

-
H7.550mE ...,
=

6397350, \'.
\ i

407,

20 40 S0

metres




o

SOVEREIGN GOLD

COMPANY LIMITED

19 February 2016 - Page 8

k%4 w,.'.. a

olith Adit

'z.'o\:‘.\o o
e.Ne

;2= 3

i

C reek

t, Date: 2/05/2014

Author: P.Degeling

Office:

Drawing:

EL4474 HALLS PEAK

DDH PMR 031

LOCATION

Scale: 1:12500

Projection: MGA Zone 56 (GDA 94)

|
X

250 500 1000

mefres




(&4 19 February 2016 - Page 9

SOVEREIGN GOLD
COMPANY LIMITED

\ NS

aky Gap =

|

, —
{ e A
/

L

|

-30.7¢ N~ X

? =
{ 5
|

15\

152 °

The Halls Peak Tenements are located 80 km southeast of Armidale, New South Wales, Australia
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Drill Hole Parameters

. Collar .
Hole ID Easting (m) N°(';'11;"g RL (m) Grid Azimuth ﬁ;’:ar';'zg T°ta('n'1))e”th
(Degrees) g
HP 026 407648 6597956 785 Z'\gﬁ:%‘é 168 60 81.40
HP 027 407653 6597962 785 Z'\gﬁ:%‘é 177 70 78.4
HP 028 407648 6597956 785 Z'\gﬁ:%‘é 145 70 63.4
HP 029 407626 6597985 767 Z'\gﬁ:%‘é 180 60 44.5
HP 030 407566 6598059 758 Z'\gﬁ:%‘é 0 920 115
HP 031 408898 6596612 925 Z'\gﬁ:%‘é 0 920 99.5
Diamond drill hole FCG DDH HP 027, assay data
Cu Pb Zn .
Top (M) Base Interval Recovery Ag Grade Grade Grade Grade Weighted Average Grades
P (m) (m) (%) (g/t) (%) (%) (%) of mineralised zones
0.00 2.10 2.10 31% 17.40 0.17 0.29 0.36
2.10 2.30 0.20 100% 6.55 0.12 0.41 0.06
2.30 4.10 1.80 100% 13.75 0.05 0.13 0.09
4.10 6.40 2.30 39% 11.05 0.55 0.87 1.60
6.40 8.20 1.80 95% 491 0.11 0.11 0.30
8.20 8.50 0.30 100% 31.40 0.43 0.99 4.53
8.50 9.10 0.60 100% 77.20 0.54 1.00 2.67
9.10 9.70 0.60 93% 90.60 0.39 1.14 2.48
9.70  10.50 0.80 95% 27.00 0.42 0.84 172 7.4m at 0.59% Cu, 1.12%
0
10.50 11.50 1.00 96% 24.30 0.57 0.81 2.64 e 3.51Ag2/r;, S
1150 12.50 1.00 95% 39.80 0.46 223 4.23 (1.22 Ag oz/1)
12.50 13.50 1.00 100% 24.20 0.48 0.85 5.93
13.50 14.40 0.90 97% 44.00 1.48 1.07 4.01
14.40 15.60 1.20 96% 17.60 0.41 1.00 3.12
15.60 16.90 1.30 100% 6.35 0.17 0.71 5.01
16.90 18.40 1.50 73% 5.37 0.14 0.57 5.16
18.40 19.20 0.80 75% 12.60 0.47 1.50 4.84
19.20 20.40 1.20 92% 11.05 0.97 0.99 5.80
6.20m at 0.99% Cu,
20.40 22.30 1.90 100% 3.28 0.15 0.05 0.61 1.02% Pb, 4.46% Zn,
11.62 Ag g/t
22.30 23.40 1.10 100% 24.30 2.53 2.96 11.60

23.40 24.60 1.20 100% 13.10 1.26 0.51 241
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Cu Pb Zn .
Tpm S Menel e MEER e Gmde o WOETEAroge s
? (%) (%) (%)
24.60 25.90 1.30 100% 0.81 0.02 0.00 0.06
25.90 26.40 0.50 100% 2.15 0.02 0.01 0.15
26.40 29.00 2.60 100% 0.98 0.01 0.00 0.06
29.00 30.30 1.30 100% 0.95 0.04 0.00 0.11
30.30 30.70 0.40 100% 10.75 5.72 0.01 0.14
30.70 32.60 1.90 100% 3.54 0.70 0.01 0.14
32.60 33.40 0.80 100% 11.25 1.26 0.18 0.81
33.40 35.60 2.20 45% 3.33 0.23 0.09 0.36
35.60 36.50 0.90 100% 3.24 0.00 0.01 0.13
12.15m at 1.44% Cu,
36.50 37.40 0.90 78% 6.69 0.01 0.01 0.52 1.34% Pb, 4.15% Zn,
23.85 Ag g/t
37.40 38.10 0.70 100% 1.08 0.00 0.02 0.13
38.10 38.60 0.50 0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
38.60 39.00 0.40 25% 2.39 0.01 0.03 0.39
39.00 40.90 1.90 100% 34.60 0.85 2.82 6.17
40.90 42.45 1.55 103% 120.00 6.94 6.76 23.30
42.45 45.50 3.05 100% 4.93 0.03 0.13 0.41
45.50 48.50 3.00 100% 1.48 0.03 0.05 0.09
48.50 48.90 0.40 93% 0.63 0.03 0.05 0.19
48.90 49.70 0.80 96% 0.68 0.05 0.03 1.41
49.70 50.20 0.50 94% 6.69 0.27 0.75 3.32
50.20 50.50 0.30 90% 29.20 0.49 6.16 10.65
50.50 50.75 0.25 80% 18.25 2.16 2.28 5.60
50.75 51.00 0.25 88% 9.15 0.10 0.77 2.27
51.00 52.95 1.95 93% 4.01 0.01 0.10 0.19 7.45m at 0.56% Cu,
3.11% Pb, 8.88% Zn,
52.95 53.80 0.85 93% 4.87 0.33 0.48 2.43 22.35Ag g/t
53.80 54.60 0.80 94% 60.70 2.46 8.00 38.10
54.60 55.70 1.10 91% 56.90 0.78 9.22 19.05
55.70 57.65 1.95 49% 14.25 0.18 1.76 3.66
57.65 59.40 1.75 100% 5.49 0.05 0.13 0.28
59.40 61.50 2.10 52% 16.65 0.14 0.39 0.66
61.50 62.50 1.00 100% 115.00 0.09 0.27 0.50
3.5m at 0.32% Cu, 0.44%
62.50 64.10 1.60 100% 1900.00 0.54 0.65 1.27 Pb, 0.88% Zn, 949.51 Ag
g/t (30.5 Ag oz/t)
64.10 65.00 0.90 100% 187.00 0.18 0.24 0.62
65.00 66.40 1.40 100% 44.40 0.02 0.05 0.14
66.40 67.60 1.20 100% 3.17 0.00 0.01 0.02
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Diamond drill hole FCG DDH HP 028, assay data
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Cu Pb
Base Interv Recovery Ag Grade Zn Grade  Weighted Average Grades
Top (M) ") arm) (%) ®/t) Grade  Grade (%) of mineralised zones
(%) (%)
0.00 160 160 38% 39.5 0.569 1.245 2.150
1.60 230 070 87% 327 7990 11500  19.550
2.30 2.80 050 87% 129 5.900 2.750 5.650
- 9.4m @ 2.4% Cu, 2.2% Pb,
2.80 340 060 87% 184 7.150 5.470 10.750 5.0% Zn, 734gm
340 460 120 87% 25.1 1775 0.360 1.420 dgjtonne|(2:5610z5
Ag/tonne)
4.60 6.40  1.80 100% 24.9 1.255 0.570 1.355
6.40 7.90 150 87% 33.3 1.890 0.589 3.990
7.90 940 150 80% 65.2 0.812 2.400 6.910
9.40 1235 2095 100% 116 0.286 1.270 4.980
1235 1570 335 79% 7.47 0.382 0.588 3.840
1570  17.00  1.30 100% 24.1 0.710 2.710 7.010
3.3m @ 0.8% Cu, 3.0% Pb,
17.00 1750 0.50 100% 23.8 0.836 1.350 6.620 7.6% Zn, 29.5gm
Ag/tonne
1750 19.00 1.50 100% 36 0.818 3.770 8.540
1900 21.70 270 100% 20.9 0.322 1.375 3.670
2170 2200 030 100% 7.6 3.500 0.048 0.971
2200 2350 150 3% 2.63 0.869 0.037 5.240
2350 2690 3.40 82% 4.39 1.750 0.030 6.830
2690 27.80 090 100% 0.58 0.006 0.005 0.770
27.80 2890 1.10 100 0.98 0.005 0.007 5.470
2890  30.30 140 79% 2.61 0.033 0.048 3.100
3030 31.60 130 100% 3.26 0.006 0.034 4.710
3160 3210 050 100% 6.02 0.100 0.017 2.710
3210 3340 130 100% 1.65 0.200 0.015 0.381
33.40 3390 055 100% 4.86 0.213 0.321 1.110
3390 3455 060 100% 67.9 4290 10.800 36300 ;g e 600 cu 9.6% Pb,
3455 3540 085 100% 59.3 1405 8820 22200  28%%Zn,62.9gm Ag/tonne
3540 37.20 1.80 100% 5.63 0.070 0.527 1.565
3720 3820 1.00 100% 33 0.111 0.477 1.065
3820 3895 075 100% 417 0.020 0.044 0.139
3895 4000 1.05 100% 0.97 0.005 0.009 0.063
40.00 4030 030 100% 0.75 0.005 0.009 0.390
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Cu Pb

Top (M) Base Interv Recovery Ag Grade Grade Grade Zn Grade Weightfed Avc_erage Grades
(m) al (m) (%) (g/t) (%) %) (%) of mineralised zones
40.30 42.00 1.70 100% 2.47 0.012 0.043 0.167
42.00 44.50 2.50 100% 35.8 0.000 6.240 18.300 3.2m @ 6.7% Pb, 19.7%
4450 4520 070  100% 56.8 0.000 8300 24700 2w A by epme
45.20 45.60 0.40 100% 11.25 0.206 0.899 1.415
45.60 46.10 0.50 100% 6.55 0.026 0.079 0.210
46.10 46.90 0.80 0% NO CORE RECOVERED
46.90 47.80 0.90 100% 0.54 0.003 0.028 0.082
47.80 49.60 1.80 100% 4.11 0.099 0.144 0.328
49.60 50.90 1.30 100% 1.3 0.084 0.079 0.611
50.90 51.50 0.60 100% 6.77 0.338 0.843 2.230
51.50 53.30 1.80 100% 5.27 0.037 0.104 0.253
53.30 54.00 0.70 100% 37 0.603 1.115 1.720
54.00 54.70 0.70 100% 14.55 0.029 0.065 0.110
54.70 55.60 0.90 100% 46.7 0.016 0.054 0.078
55.60 56.90 1.30 100% 1.64 0.002 0.005 0.015
56.90 58.70 1.80 100% 0.35 0.002 0.004 0.012
58.70 59.20 0.50 100% 0.64 0.002 0.004 0.007
59.20 61.20 2.00 100% 0.73 0.002 0.004 0.009
61.20 62.30 1.10 100% 0.94 0.002 0.004 0.010
62.30 63.40 1.10 100% 1.15 0.003 0.006 0.012
Diamond drill hole FCG DDH HP 029, assay data
Top (M) Base Interv Recovery  Ag Grade Cu Grade Gzzje Zn Grade Weightfad Avgrage Grades
(m) al (m) (%) (g/t) (%) (%) (%) of mineralised zones
0.00 3.40 3.40 18% 7.51 0.040 0.156 0.828
3.40 6.80 3.40 0% NO CORE RECOVERED
6.80 7.10 0.30 20% 15.15 0.325 1.645 2.310
7.10 8.15 1.05 100% 7.85 0.411 0.257 0.806
8.15 8.60 0.45 100% 6.02 0.193 0.419 0.615
8.60 8.95 0.35 100% 46.5 1.150 7.320 15.350 1.8M @ 0.89% Cu,
10.68% Pb, 19.98% Zn,
8.95 10.40 1.45 100% 40.2 0.833 11.500 21.100 41.4g/t Ag (1.330z/t Ag
10.40 11.90 1.50 100% 8.03 0.091 0.791 2.400

11.90 13.90 2.00 100% 1.98 0.016 0.054 0.229
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Pb

Top (M) Base Interv Recovery  Ag Grade Cu Grade Grade Zn Grade Weightfad Avgrage Grades
(m) al (m) (%) (g/t) (%) %) (%) of mineralised zones

13.90 15.45 1.55 100% 1.9 0.035 0.074 0.170
15.45 16.10 0.65 100% 2.98 0.007 0.069 0.137
16.10 16.55 0.45 100% 1.71 0.005 0.006 0.058
16.55 17.50 0.95 100% 3.65 0.004 0.007 0.073
17.50 18.30 0.80 100% 1.13 0.003 0.006 0.080
18.30 18.85 0.55 100% 0.63 0.004 0.008 0.067
18.85 19.15 0.30 100% 1.74 0.014 0.006 0.057
19.15 20.20 1.05 100% 1.45 0.007 0.008 0.049
20.20 22.40 2.20 100% 0.58 0.002 0.003 0.031
22.40 23.00 0.60 100% 3.08 0.012 0.021 0.034
23.00 23,50 0.50 100% 9.59 0.007 0.048 0.063
23.50 23.85 0.35 100% 12.1 0.537 0.174 0.630
23.85 24.40 0.55 100% 6.28 0.785 0.035 0.647
24.40 25.50 1.10 100% 4.93 0.036 0.055 0.146
25.50 26.90 1.40 100% 3.37 0.010 0.007 0.191
26.90 27.40 0.50 100% 2.92 0.253 0.004 0.042
27.40 28.35 0.95 100% 1.33 0.040 0.002 0.040
28.35 29.00 0.65 100% 1.38 0.313 0.002 0.277
29.00 29.30 0.30 100% 0.9 0.003 0.001 0.068
29.30 30.40 1.10 100% 0.82 0.074 0.001 0.032
30.40 30.80 0.40 100% 4.86 2.180 0.002 0.349
30.80 31.60 0.80 100% 0.77 0.038 0.002 0.044
31.60 3190 0.30 100% 0.33 0.068 0.002 0.049
31.90 32.10 0.20 100% 5.35 3.330 0.003 0.316
32.10 32.60 0.50 100% 2.13 0.271 0.002 0.074
32.60 33.50 0.90 100% 0.53 0.015 0.001 0.046
33.50 34.40 0.90 100%

0.68 0.105 0.001 0.088
34.40 34.55 0.15 100%
34.55 35.10 0.55 100% 0.59 0.034 0.001 0.241
35.10 36.00 0.90 100% 0.09 0.001 0.001 0.074
36.00 37.20 1.20 100% 0.12 0.003 0.001 0.068
37.20 38.10 0.90 100% 0.27 0.002 0.001 0.049
38.10 38.55 0.45 100% 0.38 0.013 0.001 0.057

38.55 3945 0.90 100% 0.81 0.139 0.001 0.042
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Pb

Top (M) Base Interv Recovery  Ag Grade Cu Grade Grade Zn Grade Weightfad Avgrage Grades
(m) al (m) (%) (g/t) (%) %) (%) of mineralised zones
39.45 40.40 0.95 100% 0.29 0.007 0.001 0.047
40.40 41.35 0.95 100% 0.94 0.051 0.002 0.072
41.35 41.75 0.40 100% 0.36 0.008 0.001 0.155
41.75 42.55 0.80 100% 0.5 0.002 0.002 0.050
42.55 42.80 0.25 100% 0.29 0.002 0.001 0.074
42.80 44.50 1.70 100% 0.55 0.001 0.001 0.143
Diamond drill hole FCG DDH HP 030, assay data
Top (M) Base Interv Recovery  Ag Grade Cu Grade GrPaZe Zn Grade Weight.ed Avclarage Grades
(m) al (m) (%) (g/t) ppm ppm ppm of mineralised zones

0 4.5 4.5 84.4 2.23 132.5 609.0 461.0
4.5 71 2.6 429 1.07 93.6 32.9 65.0
71 8.1 1 100 0.81 135.0 19.5 81.0
8.1 8.3 0.2 100 4.46 295.0 1720.0 402.0
8.3 9.6 1.3 82 0.73 98.5 18.7 61.0
9.6 11.4 1.8 100 0.87 2830.0 20.4 36.0
11.4 12.1 0.7 100 0.77 170.5 31.4 80.0
12.1 12.4 0.3 100 0.8 131.0 9.4 45.0
12.4 13.5 1.1 100 0.67 175.5 10.5 116.0
13.5 14.1 0.6 100 0.35 129.0 10.3 173.0
14.1 14.8 0.7 100 0.25 45.5 9.7 45.0
14.8 16.4 1.6 100 0.35 37.5 10.8 150.0
16.4 17.3 0.9 100 0.09 41.0 5.2 277.0
17.3 19 1.7 100 0.28 84.6 7.3 189.0
19 19.8 0.8 100 0.47 29.3 17.9 136.0
19.8 21.8 2 100 0.24 26.0 12.5 371.0
21.8 23.1 1.3 100 1.48 269.0 20.2 112.0
23.1 24.6 1.5 100 1.05 82.2 13.0 75.0
24.6 26.4 1.8 100 0.53 38.2 6.7 71.0
26.4 26.9 0.5 100 1.23 97.1 9.2 46.0
26.9 29 2.1 100 0.66 55.7 8.9 48.0
29 30.6 1.6 100 0.31 7.6 7.4 75.0
30.6 31.8 1.2 100 0.27 20.4 10.7 126.0

31.8 32.05 0.25 100 0.33 45.2 32.6 256.0
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Pb

Top (M) Base Interv Recovery  Ag Grade Cu Grade Grade Zn Grade Weight.ed Avclarage Grades
(m) al (m) (%) (g/t) ppm ppm ppm of mineralised zones
32.05 33.5 1.45 100 0.16 52.7 46.9 319.0
33.5 33.9 0.4 100 0.21 725.0 38.0 287.0
33.9 35.6 1.7 100 0.51 127.0 29.1 336.0
35.6 37.1 1.5 100 1.22 646.0 137.5 506.0
37.1 37.85 0.75 100 4.06 6850.0 289.0 1330.0 1.55m @ 0.8% Cu, 0.03%
3785 3865 08 100 121 93800  309.0 20800  F0-17%Zn 8.2¢/tAg
38.65 40.35 1.7 100 2.68 723.0 7.7 492.0
40.35 40.6 0.25 100 5.23 4140.0 181.5 602.0
40.6 40.8 0.2 100 30.3 64700.0 735.0 2240.0 %3,5(;'.16%;:2? gl;’g(;tofgo/?
